Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 5
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/25/2021

TIME: 10:38 AM

Software version: 4.30-2

10707841

01/25/2021 10:26 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - ID: 10707841

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 8679
0.27 10569
0.35 4545
0.63 7474
0.81 22308
1.36 62742
141 891638
3385619

%

9.0

3:00

Area
28649
36350
32718
52896
234909
183628
2816470
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